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1 AHMEDABAD DI]ANDHUKA FATEPUR FATEPURPRIMARY SCHOOL 24071 t0t 80 I

AHMEDABAD DHANDHUKA BHIMJI ANI. BHMJI PRIMARY SCHOOL 24071 100501

a AHMEDABAD DI]ANDHUKA ROJAKA ROJAXAPRIMARY SCHOOL 24071 101613

4 AHMEDABAD DHOLERA RAHTALAV RA}ITALAV PRIMARY SCHOOL 24071 305301

A AHMEDABAD DHOLERA GOGAIA GOGALAPRIMARY SCHOOL 24071302301

o AHMEDABAD DHOLERA PANCHi PANCHI PRIMARY SCHOOL 240'.71304901

7 AHMEDABAD DHOLERA BURANPURA BURANPURA PzuMARY SCHOOL 24071301001

8 AHMEDABAD DHOLERA RASANGADHA RASANGADHA PRIMARY SCHOOL 2407 I 305 50 I

o AHMEDABAD DHOLERA DEVPUITA DEVPURAPRIMARY SCHOOL 2407 1 30070 I

10 AHMEDABAD DHOLKA DHOL] DHOLI PRIMARYSCHOOL 24010702001

11 AHMEDABAD VIRAMGAM DUMANA DUMANA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24070308801

12 AHMEDABAD VIRAMGAM JAKSI JAXI PRIMARY SCHOOL 24070302701

IJ AHMEDABAD VTRAMGAM TI-IORITI]AMBHA THORI THAMBTIA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24070307s01

14 AMRELI AMRELI CI{AKXARGADH CHAKARGADH PRI. SCH 24130101001

15 AMRELI BABARA INGORAI-A INGORAIAPRI. SCHOOL 24130201801

16 AMRELI D}IARI DANGAVADAR DANGAVADARPzu, SCHOOL 24130401701

17 AMRELi DHAzu GIGASAN GIGASAN PRI. SCHOOL 24130403101

1q

AMRELI DHARI CHANCHAL SODHAPARA Pzu.SCHOOL 24130400902

AMRELI DIIARI DALK}LAN]YA DALAI<HANIYA PRI. SCHOOL 24130401601

2A AMRELI DITARI DEVAIA DEVALA PAY CENTER PRI, SCHOOL 24 1 30401 801

21 AMRELI D}IAzu RAMPL]R RAMAPUR PRI, SCHOOL 24130407301

22 AMRELI DHARI JIRA JIRAPAYCENTAR SCHOOL 24 3040390 l

23 AMRELI DHAzu AMBARAD] AMBARADI PRI, SCOOL 24 3040030 I

Z+ AMRELI KHAMBHA CHAKRAVA CHAKRAVA PRI SCHOOL 24 30601 l0l

25 AMRELI KI{AMBIIA KODIYA KODIYA PRI, SCHOOL 24 30603 1 0 1

26 AMRELI K}IAMBI]A B}IANIYA BHANIYA PRI SCHOOL 24 30600701

27 AMRELI KUKAVAV KHADK}IAD KHADKHAD Pzu,SCH, 24 30701 80 1

28 AMRELI LATHI TODA TODA PRI, SCH. 24 3080500 I

29 AMRELI LILIYA JATRODA JATRODAPRI. SCH. 24 30901601

JU AMRELI LILIYA KUNTANA KLINTANA PRI. SCH, 24 3090220 I

31 AMRELI LILIYA KANKOTNANA KANKOTNANAPzu. SCH, 24 3090190 I

3t AMRELI LILIYA GUNDRAN GLINDRANPzu. SCH. 24 3090 I 20 I

33 AMRELI RAJULA KATAR KATARPRI. SCH. 24131003001

34 AMRELl RAJULA KOTADI KOTADI PRI, SCH. 241 3 1 003801

JO

AMRELI RAJULA BHAKSHI BI1AKSHI 3 PRI, SCH. 2413 100r003

AMRELI SAVARKL]NDALA BAGOYA BAGOYA PRI. SCH, 24131107 40]l

J/ AMRELI SAVARKT'NDAIA PIPARADI PIPARADI PRI. SCH 2413 I 10r501

J6 AMRELI SAVARKT]NDALA D}IAJADI DHAJAD] PARA PRI.SCH. 24131105201

39 AMRELI SAVARKUNDALA ABHRAMPARA ABHRAMPARA PRI, SCH. 2413 1 106401

40 ARVALLI MALPUR SATARDA SATARDA - 1 SCH 2427040'7'701

41 BANASKANTHA AMIRGADH KARMADI KARMADI PRI, SCH 24020100601

42 BANASKANTIIA DANTA PANCHHA PANC}IHA PRI. SCH. 24020312401

A2 BANASKANTHA DEESA KOTDA KOTDA PRI. SCH. 24021306301

44 BANASKANTHA DHANERA ANAPUR C}IHOTA ANAPUR CH}IOTA PRI. SCH. 24020700201

AE BANASKANTIIA DIIANERA VINCHHIVADI VINCTIHIVADI PRI. SCH. 24020708 1 0 I

46 BANASKANTHA KANKAREJ TERVADA TERVADA PAY CENTER SCH. 24020809302

47 BANASKANTHA PALANPUR ANGOLA ANGOLA PRI. SCH. 24020900701

48 BANASKANT}IA SUIGAM NAVAPLIITA NAVAPURAPRI. SCH 24021408701

49 BANASKANTHA THARAD SANADHAR SANADHARPRI. SCH. 24021011301

50 BANASKANTTIA TI{ARAD TAKHUVA TAKHUVAPzu. SCH. 24021012001

5'1 BANASKANTHA VADGAM PILUC}1A PILUCHA PAY CENTER SCH. 24021 108501

52 BANASKANTHA DIIARAD}IARA DI-IARADHAIL{ PAY CENTER SCH. 2402 I 20350 I

53 BANASKANTHA BHAD\TEL BHAD\EL PRl, SCH. 2402t201201

54 BANASKANTHA BALL]NTRI BAU.'NTRI PRI. SCH. 24021200801

55 BANASKANTFTA TADAV TADAV PAY CENTER SCH, 24021210801

56 BANASKANl'T1A RADLIA NESADA RADHA NESDA PRI, SCH, 24021209302
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E1 BANASKANTHA JANAVADA JANAVADA PRI, SCH- 2402 I 20520 I

58 BANASKANTHA SONETH SONETH PRI. SCH 240214 10601

59 BANASKANTHA HRAPLIRA(JAI-OYA) HIRAPURAPRI. SCH. 240214t2301

60 BHARUCH ANKLESHWAR PARDIKATHODRA PARDI KATHODRA P. S 24210205i01

61 BIIARUCH ANKLESHWAR SISODRA SISODRAP. S. 24210206401

oz BHARUCH HANSOT DIGAS DIGAS P. S. 2421040t401

63 BHARUCH HANSOT ANIGLVA ANKALVA P, S 2421040060

64 BHARUCH i]ANSOT VALNER VAINERP. S 2421040410

65 BI]ARUCH HANSOT BADODARA BADODARA P, S. 2421040080

66 BHARUCH I{ANSOT KANTIYAJAL KANTIYAJAI P, S. 2421040220

67 BI]ARUCH JAMBUSAR KORA KORA MISHRA P.S. 242 10504001

68 BI]ARUCH JAMBUSAR BOJADRA BOJADRAP. S 242 I 050100

69 BHARUCH JAMBUSAR VANSETA VANSETAP, S 2421050820

70 BHARUCH VAGRA PAKTIA]AN PAKHAJANP. S. 24210604001

71 BHARUCH ZAGHADIA RAJPARD1 RAJPARDI KUMAR P.S. 24210809801

72 BTlAVNAGAR SHINHOR BHADLT BHADLI P. SCHOOL 24140705 101

73 BHAVNAGAR BHAVNAGAR NAVA MADHIYA Madhiya P School 24140501601

74 BHAV].{AGAR BHAVNAGAR PALIYAD PATIYAD P, SCIIOOL 24 I 4050200 I

75 BHAVNAGAR BHA\}IAGAR BTLADBHID B}IADBH]D P. SCHOOL 24 I 4050060 I

76 BHAVNAGAR GARIYADHAR TLLANSA Thansa P School 24 14080430 l

77 BHAVNAGAR GHOGHA KHANTDI Khantdi P. School 24140601201

78 BI]AVNAGAR MAHUVA NANA KHLT}ITAVADA Nana Khuntavada P. School 24141 105601

79 BHA\,NAGAR MAHUVA MOTA PIPALVA Mota Pipalva P. School 24141111701

80 BI-{AVNAGAR SHINHOR PlPARLA PIPARLAP. SCHOOL 24 40708202

B1 B}1Al,NAGAR UMRALA LIMDA LIMDAK.V. SCHOOL 24 40402701

82 B}IAVNAGAR VALLABHIPTJR MEVASA MEVASA P, SCHOOOL 24 40201901

BnAv\AcAR I vnlleeHtRLrn MEGVADAR MEGVADER P. SCHOOL 2 ,1020420 1

B4 cr-rHorA UDEPLJR I cnuoraLmreun BHORDA
trAKIRlYA lA]-lYA (ultuKDA) VAKU rKl

aag 24320101604

85 I cr+tora LIDEPLIR cnlorl,uoep'-rn I recnngl(KANAyAT) | xncuHer TKANAVATI pRLSCH 24320106302

B6 CHHOTA T]DEPI.]R KAWANT RAYACHHA RAYACHI{A PRI. SCH, 24320310801

87 DEVBHL]I4I DWARKA DWARKA BHIMRANA B]]IMRANA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24290204601

88 DEVBHUMIDWARKA DWARKA MITHAPT]R
MIIHA,PUK IALUKA 5I1ALA (ATAMDI

^.i-.-, "^1'^nl\ incrpa.{ nf mithenrrr
24290202404

89 DEVBHUMI DWARKA DWARKA DHRASAN\EL DHRASA\vEI- vADI sHALI | 21200200402

90 DEVBFruMI DWARKA DWARKA KLBANGA KURANGA STATION PRIMARY SCHOOL 242902At902

91 DEVBIruMI DWARKA DWARKA OKHAMADHT VAC}IALI MADHI PzuMARY SHALA 242902A3303

92 I onveflrMt DWARKA DWARKA MOJAP MOJAP PRIMARY SCHOOL 24290202s01

o2 DEVBHT]MiDWARKA JAMKALYANPUR SIDASARA
stlrASAi<A V,qlll JmLA(JUvillpal r

c^L^^l\ ;-.+--i ^f ai^...- 24290306902

94 DEVBHLIMIDWARKA JAMKALYAMUR SHRINAGAR SHRINAGAR VAD] SHALA 24290306801

95 DEVBHI'MI DWARKA JAMKALYANPI]R NAGADIYA NAGADIYA PR]MARY SCHOOL 24290305201

96 DE\tsHUMIDWARKA JAMK}IAMBI{ADIYA LALPARDA LALPARDA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24290404801

vt DEVBHUMI DWARKA JAMKHAN{B}IADIYA SONARD1 SONARD] PRIMARY SCHOOL 24290407601

98 DE\tsHUMIDWARKA JAMK}IAMBHADIYA KHAruRIYA KHAJURIYA PR1MARY SCHOOL 24290404001

99 DE\tsHLMIDWARKA JAMKHAMBHADIYA ST]TARIYA SI]TARIYA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24290407901

100 DF,VBT]I]MI DWARKA JAMKHAMBHADIYA MEVASA MEVASA PzuMARYSCHOOL 24290202301

101 DEVBHIJMI DWARKA JAMKIIAMBHADIYA SODHA TARAGI{ARI SODHA TARACHARI PzuMARY SCHOOL 24290409201

102 DEVBHUMIDWARKA JAMKHAMBHADIYA VADALIYASIHAN VADALIYASITIAN TALUKA SHALA 24290408s01

103 GANDHINAGAR KALOL JETHLAJ JETHLAJ PRI. SCHOOL 2406030430 1

104 GIR SOMNATH UNA VANSOJ VANSOJPRA SIIALA 2430041 1701

105 GIR SOMNATH UNA TIMBARAV.,\ Timbarava Pra. Shala 24300614201

106 GIR SOMNATH UNA ]<ANEKNESH Kaneknesh Pra Shala 24300614s0 l

107 GII{ SOMNAT}I VERAVAI. MALOND}IA Malondha Pra.Shala 24300201 10r

108 JAMNAGAI{ DHROL LAIYALA LAIYALA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24100202201

109 JAMNAGAR DHROL DHARAMPIJRNAVA D}IARAMPUR PRIMARY S CHOOL 24 100200501

110 JAMNAGAR DHROL MOTA VAGUDAI) MOTA VAGIJDAD KUMAR SHALA 24100203r01

111 JAMNAGAR D}IROL SOYAL SOYAI- TALI]KA SHALA 24100204001

rq\I/ PT\7A PPTMARY SCHOOT )410040320

Schools



o new a

1"J.
"to{t

tsc<r'l argsl r[[{"1 'tt{ G.utqFts euutt"j"tru ettqt"il
UDISE code \

1 2 3 4 5 6

113 JAMNAGAR JAMJOD}iPIIR DERYAMBARADI DERY AMBARADI PRIMARY SCHOOL 24100402101

114 JAMNAGAR JAMJODT{PUR BAGADHARA BAGADHARA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24100400601

'1 15 JAMNAGAR JAMJOD}IPUR MAHIKI MAHIKI PzuMARY SCHOOL 24100404501

'116 JAMNAGAR JAMJODHPUR LALOI LAIOI PRIMARYSCHOOL 24100404301

117 JAMNAGAR JAMKAIYANPUR BIIATVANIYA BHATVADIYA PzuMARY SCHOOL 24?90300601

118 JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR BAJARANGPUR BAJARANGPUR PzuMARY S CHOOL 2410071 01 01

119 JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR LOTHIYA LOTHIYA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24 0070s001

120 JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR KHAMBHALIDA KHAMBHALIDA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24 00703901

121 JAMNAGAR JAMNAGAR MOTI BHALASAN MOTI BHALSAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 24 0070630 I

122 JAMNAGAR JODIYA NESDA NESDA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24 00804301

123 JAMNAGAR JODIYA RANJITPAR RANJITPAR PzuMARY SCHOOL 24 0080500 I

124 JAMNAGAR JODIYA FATSAR FATSAR PRIMARY SCHOOL 24 30111501

125 JAMNAGAR JODIYA PADANA PADANAPzuMARY SCHOOL 24 0080440 r

126 JAMNAGAR KALAVAD BAVAKHAKHARIYA BAVA KHAKHARIYA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24 00900701

127 JAMNAGAR KAIAVAD AARLA ARLA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24 0090020 1

tta JAMNAGAR KALAVAD HNASTHAL HANSTF1AL PRIMARY SCHOOL 24 00903 l0l
129 JAMNAGAR KAIAVAD MOTA PANCHDEVDA MOTA PANCT{DE\DA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24 00906201

-c
131

JAMNAGAIT KALAVAD CHAPARA CHAPARA PRII\4ARY SCHOOL 24 00901601

.IAMNAGAR KALAVAD TODA TODA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24 0090970 1

132 JAMNAGAR KALAVAI) MAKAJI MAKAJI MEGTTPAR PRIMARY SCHOOL 24 0090530 I

IJJ JAMNAGAR KALAVAD PIPAR PIPARKANYA SHALA 24 00908002

134 JAMNAGAR KALAVAD HAzuPAR(MEVASA) HARIPAR(ME) PRIMARY SCHOOL 24 I 0090330 1

135 JAMNAGAR LATPUR KHAYDI KHAYDI PRIMARY SCHOOL 24i0100300r

136 JAMNAGAR LALPIIR SEVAK BHAUDIYA SEVAK BHARUDiYA PRIMARY SCHOO 01006601

137 JAMNAGAR LALPUR TEBTLADA TEB}IADA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24 0100700r

't38 JAMNAGAR LALPL]R KHATTYA K}IATIYA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24 0 100280 1

139 JAMNAGAR LALPL]R MOTA KHADABA MADHLIPTIR PRIMARY SCHOOL 24 01004203

14Q JIJNAGADH MENDARDA I\,LALANKA MALANKA PAY CEN SHALA 24 20203 50 1

141 JLTNAGADH MENDARDA BI'IATT VAVADI BTIATT VAVADI PRA SIIALA 24 21202201

142 KUTCH ABDASA RAVA RAVA PzuMARY SHALA 2401071 0001

143 KUTCH ABDASA CHAROPADI MOTI CHAROPDI MOTI PRIMARY SHALA 240 I 070200 I

144 KUTCH ABDASA JABRA VANDH JABRA VANDH PzuMARY ST{ALA' 2401ffi47801

145 KUTCH ABDASA KA}INAY K-LiANAY PRIMARY SHALA 24010704401

146 KUTCH ABDASA BALACHOD NANI BALACHOD NANI PRIMARY SHALA 2,10 1 070960 I

7 KUTCH ABDASA SUKHPAR BARA SUKHPAR (GUD) PRIMARY SHALA 240 I 070480 I

148 KUTCH ABDASA PITHRANAGAR PITHRANAGAR PRIAMRY SHALA 24010716601

149 KUTCH ABDASA SINDHODIMOTI SINDHODI MOTI PRIMARY SHALA 240 107 1 080 1

150 KUTCH ABDASA LALA LALA PRIMARY SITALA 2401 070840 I

't5't KUTCH ABDASA ARIKTIANA ARIKHANAPRIMARY SHALA 24010713301

152 KUTCH ABDASA RAYD}IANJAR RAYD}IANPAR PRIMARY SI]ALA 2,10 I 0? 1 430 I

153 KUTCH ABDASA BUTTA BUTTA PAGAR PRIMARY SHALA 240107 l7 50]l

154 KUTCH ABDASA VALSARA VALSRA PzuMARY SHAI,A 24010701201

155 KI.IICH ABDASA LATIIEDI LATIIEDi PRIMARY SI{ALA 24010715401

156 KUTCH ABDASA NARA NAGAR NARA NAGAR PRIMARY SHAI,A 240 10716501

157 KUTCH ABDASA BER MOTI BERMOTIPRIMARY SI{ALA 24010700201

158 KUTCH ABDASA RAMPAR RAMPAR GROUP PRIMARY SI]ALA 24010'102901

159 KUTCH ANJAR BHALOT BTIALOT PRIMARY SHALA 24010404501

160 KUTCH ANJAR TAPPAR TAPPAR PRIMARY SHAI,A 24010401401

161 KUTCH ANJAR SATAPAR SATAPAR PR]MARY SHALA 24010402901

162 KUTCH BHACIIAI] DESHALPAI{ DESHALPAR PRIMARY SHALA 2,10 I 030770 I

163 KUTCH BHACHAU A]VIARAPAII AMARSAR PRIMARY SHALA - 24O1O3OO,1O2 240 I 030070 I

164 KUTCH BHACHAU VAMKA VAMKA PRIMARY SHALA 24010302201

165 KUTCH BIIACTIAU KARMAzuYA KARMAzuYAPRIMARY SHALA 240 I 030350 1

166 KUTCH BHACHAU GANESHNAGAR GANESHNAGAR (KHADIR) PRI SI.IALA 240 1030080 r

167 KUTCH BHACHAU BANDHADI BANDHADI PRIMARY SIIALA 240 1 030320 l

168 KUTCH BHACHAU cHrRAr MOT(NAVr) CHIRAI MOTI(NAVI) PRI SC 24010305303

316 Unserved Locations for RMSA second Schools
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169 KT]TCH BIIAC}IAU DHOLAVIRA DHOLAVIRA PRIMARY STIALA 2401 0300 l0 1

170 KUTCH BHACI{AU VASATVA VASATVAPRIMARY SHALA 240 10304 I 01

171 KUTCH BHUJ DHONSA MAKANPAR (DHONSA)PRI SI{ALA 24010506301

172 KI]TCH BHUJ DUMADO SI{EKHVANDH PRIMARY S}IALA 24010521 101

173 KUTCH BHUJ BHIRANDlYARA SARGU PRIMARY SHALA 24010502303

174 KUTCH BHUJ STA4ARASAR JAT SUMARASAR(JAT) PAN,PRI.S}1ALA 24010520101

175 KUTCH BHUJ BHU.I VATRA PRI SHALA 240t0s20061

176 KUTCH BHUJ DADDHAR NANI NANI DADDHAR PRIMARY SHALA 240 1 050250 I

177 KUTCH LAKHAPAT BITIYARI BITiYARI PRIMARY SCHOOL 24010105301

178 KUTCH LAKHAPAT RAVARESIIWAR RAVARESHWAR PRIMARY SCHOOL 24010106801

179 KUTCH LAKHAPAT LAKIIAPAR LAK}IAPAR PRIMARY SCHOOL 24010102901

180 KUTCH I,AKHAPAT CI{IIERANI CH}IERNANI PRIMARY SCHOOL 24010100101

181 KUTCH LAKHA?AT LAK}IAPAT LAKHAPAT PRIMARY SCHOOL 24010100s01

182 KUTCH T,AKHAPAT SOTHA VANDH SOTHA VANDH PRIMARY SHAIA 24010il1301

'183 KT]TCH LAKIIAPAT LAKHMIARANI LAXMIRANI PRIMARY SHALA 24010 106301

184 KUTCH LAK}IAPAT ROADASARLAKKI LAKKI PAN.PRI.SCHOOL 240 l0 1 06202

185 KUTCH LAKHAPAT NAREDI NAREDI PRIMARY SIIALA 24010103501

186 KUTCH LAKHAPAT JADVA JADVAPRIMARY SIIALA 24010107901

187 KUTCH LAKHA?AT PIPAR PIPAR PRIMARY SHALA 240101 08,101

188 KUTCH MANDAVI MOD KIJBA MOD KUBA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24010804901

189 KUTCH MANDAVI VANDH VANDHPRINARY SCHOOL 240 10803701

190 KUTCH MANDAVI GL]NDIYATT MOD}IAVA PzuAMRY SCHOOL 24010808901

191 KUTCLI MANDAVI POLADIYA POLADIYA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24010801601

192 KUTCH MANDAVI RATADIYA MOTA RATADIYA MOTA PRIMARY SIIALA 24010809901

193 KU'I'CH MUNDRA TAPPAR TAPPAR PRIMARY SHALA 24010900401

194 KUTCH NAKHATRANA CI{ANDRANAGAR CI{ANDRA NAGAR PRIMARY SHALA 24010613701

195 KUTCH NAKI'IATRANA .]ALU JALU PRIMARY SFIALA 2401060320

196 KUTCH NAICi\-IRANA JADAY GANESHNAGAR PRIMARY SCHOOL 240 106081 0

197 KUTCH NAKHATRANA RAMPAR (ROHA) RAMPAR (ROHA) PRIMARY SI{ALA 2401061040

198 KUTCH NAK}IATRANA BIBAR BIBAR PRIMARY SIIALA 240 1 060520

199 KUTCH NA]CI{TP.A}IA vALKAMOTA I VATKAMOTAPANC.PRIMARYSHALA 2401060020

200 KUTCH NAKHATRANA PAIYA PAIYA PRIMARY SHALA 24010614201

201 KUTCH RAPAR NANADA NANDA PRIMARY SHALA 24010206801

202 KUTCH RAPAR SANGADH SHANGADH PRIMARY SI{ALA 24010202001

203 KUTCH RAPAR VANOI VANOI VANDH PRIMARY SHALA 240t0202'702

204 KT]TCH RAPAR KIDIYANAGAR RADALPARP.P. SHALA 24010207808

205 KI]TCH RAPAR HAMTReARMOTI I sunase,RVANDHPzusHALA 240 10203804

206 KUTCH RAPAR LODRANI (PARKARA VANDH) NAGPIJRPRIMARY SCHOOL 24010200 105

207 KUTCH RAPAR CHAKUVANDH CHAKUVANDH PAN.PRI,SHALA 2401021360r

208 KUTC}] RAPAR VARUN VARNUN PRIMARY SHALA 24010207001

209 KUTCH RAPAR ANANDPAR ANADPAR PRIMARY SHALA 24010200802

210 KUTCH RAPAR NAVA TRAMBO NAVATRAMBOPRI SC 24010213103

211 KUTCH RAPAR MEVASA SHICI-IAGO PRI SI{ALA 2401.0211701

212 KUTCH RAPAR NANDASAR I N,tt ro,qs,qR PRIMARY scHool 24010202404

213 KUTCH RAPAR BAr AsAR I eerasnR PRIMARY scHooL 24010200901

?14 MORBI MALIYA VARSHAMEDI VARSHAMEDIPRI. SCHOOL 24330204s01

215 MORBI MALIYA NAVAGAM DHAR AMNAGAR PRIMARY SCHOOL 24330203702

216 MORBI MORBI JIVAPAR JIVAPARPRIMARY SCHOOL 24 1 0070360 I

217 MORBl MORBI MORBI UNIBET SHAMPUR PRIMARY SCHOOL 24330110701

218 MORBI MORBI MODPAR MODPAR PRIMARY SCHOOL 24330106401

219 MORBI TANKARA MEGHAPARJA MEGHPAR ]A PRIMARY SCHOOL 2433030290 1

220 MORBI TANKARA SHAKTINAGAR SHAKTINAGAR PRIMARY SCHOOL 24330304601

221 MORBI WANKANER JALIDA JALIDAPRIMARY SCHOOL 24330402601

222 MORBl WANKANER VINAYGADH VITHALGADH SIM SCHOOL 24330411002

aa1 NARMADA DEDIYAPADA KHOKHRALMAR KHOKHRAUMAR PzuMARY SCHOOL 24200202501

224 NARMADA DEDIYAPADA SARIBAR SARIBARPRIMARY SCHOOL 24200217001
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225 NAVSARI NAVSARI KHADSI]PA KT{ADSUPA PzuMARY SCHOOL 24240402301

226 PATAN I]AzuJ KHAK}IALPURA KHAKTIALPURA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24030202801

227 PATAN SANTALPUR JAKHOTRA JAKOTRAPRMARY SCHOOL 24030903501

228 PATAN SANTAIPIJR ABHIYANA ABIYANAPzuMARY SCHOOL 24030900 1 0 I

229 PATAN SANTAIPUR ANATARNESH ANATARNESH PRIMARY SCHOOL 24030900601

230 PATAN SHANKHESHWAR TARANAGAR TARANAGAR Pzu,SCHOOL 24031 109s01

231 PORBANDAR KUTIYANA AMIPL]R Amipur Primary School 24110304201

232 PORBANDAR KUTIYANA SEGRAS SEGRAS PRA STIALA 24 I 030300 I

233 PORBANDAR PORBANDAR BARADIYA BARADIYA S]M SHALA a1 0104002

234 PORBANDAR RANAVAV BHOD Bhod Primary School 24 020360 1

235 PORBANDAR RANAVAV PADARDI PADARDI PRA SHALA 0204901

236 PORBANDAR RANAVAV KHAMBHALA Khambhala Prinary School 24 020280 l

237 RAJKOT DHORAJI UMARKOT T]MARKOT PRIMARY SCHOOL 24090 I 0280 1

,24 RAJIiOT GONDAL KARMAI- KOTDA KARMAL KOTDA PRI. SCHOOL 24090203301

239 RAJKOT JETPUR RUPAVATI RUPAVATI PzuMARY SCHOOL 24090503901

240 RAJKOT JETPUR STATION VAVDI STAT]ON VA\D] PRIMARY SCHOOL 24090504201

241 RAJKOT KOTADA SANGANI PANCHTALAVADA PANCH TALAVADA PRI, SCHOOL 2409060290

243

RAJKOT KOTADA SANGANI ARDOI ARDOI TAIUKA PRl, SCHOOL 2409060040

RAJKOT KOTADA SANGANI CHAMPABEDA CHAMBABEDA PRI, SCHOOL 2409060080

244 RAJKOT LODHIKA CHIBIIADA CHIBHADA PRI. SCHOOL 2409070050

245 RAJKOT PADDHARI SALPIPLiYA SALP]PALIYA PRI. SCHOOL 2409 I 00550

246 RAJKOT PADDHAzu JODIIPUR JODHPUR PRI. SCHOOL 2409 I 00260

247 RAJKOT UPLETA PADAVLA PADAWA PRIMARY SCHOOL 2409 1 30370

248 SABAILKtr\NTFI,{ KHEDBRAHMA BEDI BEDI SCHOOL 2405 1401 1 0

249 SABARKANTHA KHEDBRAHMA KOTADA DABHIVAS SCHOOL 24050 1 0690

250 SABARKANTHA VADALI DI]AROD DHAROD SCH 2405030 I 30

251 SABARIN$IT]{A VIJAYNAGAR KHOK}IARA KHOKHRA SCHOOL 240s020440

252 SURAT CHORYASI BONAND *BONAND(BORAD) PzuMARY SCTIOOL 2422020440

253 SURAT KAMREJ GHALA GHAI-A PRIMARY SCHOOI, 24220303901

254 SURAT KAMREJ CHIKHLI DUNGAR CHIKHLI DUNGAR PzuMARY SCHOOL 24220306501

255 SURAT MANGROL KANTVA KANTAVA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24220604501

256 SURAT MANGROL NAVA PALOD NAVA PALOD PRIMARY SCHOOL 24220609602

aE1 SURAT OLPAD PINJRAT P1NJARAT PRIMARY SCHOOL 24220808301

258 SURAT OLPAD AMBHETA AMBIIETA PRIMARY SCHOOL 242208 1 000 1

SURAT OLPAD PARD] JAKHARI PARDI JAKHRI PRIMARY SCHOOL 24220806501

260 SURAT OLPAD MOR MORPRIMARY SCHOOL 24220805303

261 SURAT OLPAD OLPAD OLPADPRIMARY SCHOOL 24220809001

262 SURAT OLPAD ASNAD ASNAD PRIMARY SCHOOL 24220809301

263 SURAT PAIASANA AMBl-IETI AMBIIETI PRIMARY SCHOOL 212?0903901

264 SI]RAT MANDAVI KARAVALI K]{]iAVALI PzuI\4ARY SCHOOT, 24220513001

265 SURENDRANAGAR CHOTILA DHOKALVA SADVA (DHO) PRIMARY SCHOOL 24080702502

266 SURENDRANAGAR CHOTILA RAMPARA (RATAVAD) RAMPARA(RAJAWAD) PRI. SCHOOL 2408070900 l

267 SURENDRANAGAR CHI,.DA NAGNESH NAGNES}IKUMAR PAY CENTER SCHOOL 24280203801

268 ST]RENDRANAGAR CHUDA BALALA BALALA PzuMARY SCHOOL 2408090020 l

269 SURENDRANAGAR DHRANGADHRA DIIRUMA'IH DHRUMAI'H PRIMARY SCHOOL 24080201101

270 SURENDRANAGAR I,AKI{IAR TANMANIYA TANMANIYA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24080403401

271 SURENDRANAGAR LAK}ITAR SADAD SADAD PRIMARY SCHOOL 24080403001

272 SI,RENDRANAGAR LIMBDI LAXMISAR I,AXI\4ISAR PRIMARY SCHOOL 2408 1 00360 I

SIJ'RENDRANAGAR MULI NAIIYA NALIYA PRIMARY SCHOOL 2408060600 1

274 SURENDRANAGAR MULI SARA SARA PAY CENTER SCHOOL-I 24080604501

275 SURENDRANAGAR PATADI-DASADA LIMBAD LIMBAD PRIMARY SCHOOL 2408030430 1

276 SURENDRANAGAR PATADI. DASANA GEDIYA GEDIYAPRIMARY SCHOOL 24080302201

277 SURENDRANAGAR WADHVAN KIIARVA KHARVA PAY CENTER SCHOOL 24080501801

278 SURENDRANAGAR WADHVAN MEMKA MEMKA PAY CENTER SCHOOL 2408050250 I

279 SIIRENDRANAGAR WADHVAN RAI RAI PRIMARY SCHOOL 2408050330 1

280 TAPI NIZAR HATHODA HATHODA PRIMARYSCHOOL 24260'.706301

N')
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281 TAPI NIZAR CHOKIAMBA CHOKHIAMLI PRIMARY SCHOOL 2426070920

282 TAPI NIZAR NASARPTIR NASARPIJR PRIMARY SCHOOL 24260703s0

aoa TA?I SONGADH AAMALPADA AMALPANA PRIMARY SCHOOL 2426100770

284 TA?I SONGADH HINDALA HINDALA PRIMARY SCHOOI, 2426101550

285 TAPI SONGADH AAMLIPADA AMALPANA PRIMARY SCHOOL 2426100470

286 TAPI UCHHAL KUIDA KUIDA PRIMARY SCHOOL 2426110480

287 TAPI UCHHAL MAGARBARA I\4\GAIiB A]L{ PRIMARY SCHOOL 24261 103001

288 TAPI UCHHAL CH]TPUR CHITPI'R PRIMARY SCHOOL 24261 106201

289 TAPI UCHHAL SAYAJ1GAM SAYAJ]GAM PRIMARY SCHOOL 24261106801

290 TAPI UCHHAL KAROD AASHRAM SCHOOL KAROD 24261.105502

291 TAPI UCHHAL AJ{\4BAPA}II AASITR.AM S CHOOL AAMBAPANI 24261s10802

292 TAPI VYARA BAMANAMAI, NAJIK AASHRAM SCHOOL BAMANAMAL NAJIK 24261414902

293 THE DANCS AHWA DHT]LDA DHI,']-DA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24230 1 0860

294 TI{E DANGS AHWA KAKSHALA KAKSHALA PRIMARY SCHOOL 2.42302t510

295 TIIE DANGS AHWA KOYALIPADA KOYLIPADA PzuMARY SCHOOL 2423031870

296 THE DANGS AHWA AHERDI AHERDIPzuMARY SCHOOL 2423010010

297 T}IE DANGS A}IWA LUIIARIA LAVARIYA PzuMARY SCHOOL 2423012020

298 TFIE DANGS AHWA KOTBA KOTBA PRIMARY SCHOOL 2423011860

299 THE DANGS AHWA CI]ANKHAL CHANKHAL PRIMARY SCHOOL 24230105r0

300 THE DANGS AHWA GOLKT'ND GALKUND PRIMARY SCHOOL 2423010910

301 TIIE DANGS AHWA GUNDIA GUNDIYA PzuMARY SCHOOL 242301t190

302 THE DANGS AHWA KHAJL]RNA KHAJURNA PRIMARY SCHOOL 2.1230 1 1 730

303 THE DANGS AHWA NI,\TLAL MAHAL PRIMARY SCHOOL 2423022040

304 TI]E DANGS AHWA MAHALPADA MAHALPADA PRIMARY SCHOOL 24230120s0

305 THE DANGS AHWA PANDVA PANDVA PRIMARY SCHOOL 2423012410

306 THE DANGS ATIWA MALEGAON MALEGAV PzuMARY SCHOOL 2423012080

307 TI{E DANGS AHWA DON DONPRIMARY SCHOOL 2423010920

308 TTIE DANGS AHWA MANMODI MANMOD] PRIMARY SCHOOL 24230121t0,1

309 TI]E DANGS AHWA GLN{DVAHAL GLI}IDVA}I{L PRIMARY SCHOOL 242301 12001

310 TI{E DANGS AHWA PIPLAIDEVI PIPLAIDEV] PRIMARY SCHOOL 24230 I 2500 1

Jtt VADODARA SAVLI C}IARAN PURA CHARAN PURA Pzu.SCH, 24190902701

5tz VALSAD D}IARAMPUR BHILDIIA PRA. SHALA BILDHA 24250409802

JIJ VALSAD KAPARADA PANCHVERA PANCHVERAPRA, STIALA 24250508401

314 VALSAD KAPARADA MADHI]BAN KHORIPADA MADHI'BAN PRA. SIIALA 24250s1 1702

315 VALSAD KAPARADA MECHWAD MEGWAD PRA. SIIALA 24250511801

316 VALSAD PARADI KUNTA KUNTAMUKHYA SHALA 242s0602201


